
                                    Baertschi Invitational
                         Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
                                       Albany, Wisconsin
                                        October 7, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Div Time    Pace   
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== === ======= ===== 
      1    1 6645 Havilah Pfarr             So Stateline Home School           S   20:13.6  6:31 
      2    2 6170 Peighton Nelson           09 Monona Grove                    L   20:38.3  6:39 
      3    3 5784 Madelynn McIntyre         09 Brodhead/Juda                   L   20:43.4  6:41 
      4    4 6385 Lauren Beauchaine         11 Oregon                          L   20:58.4  6:46 
      5    5 6126 Lauren Talabec            12 Milton                          L   21:04.8  6:48 
      6    6 6566 Katelyn Chadwick          09 Poynette                        S   21:22.6  6:53 
      7    7 6306 Anna Ollendick            09 Mount Horeb                     L   21:29.7  6:56 
      8    8 6084 Claire Huggett            11 Marshall                        S   21:38.5  6:58 
      9    9 5712 Emma Guenther             12 Albany                          S   21:42.2  7:00 
     10   10 5935 McKenzie Fillner          10 Evansville                      L   21:48.4  7:02 
     11      6470 Lexy Olson                11 Parkview                        S   21:50.5  7:02 
     12   11 5832 Charlotte Mueller         11 Clinton                         S   21:50.6  7:02 
     13   12 6180 Vanessa Thomas            10 Monona Grove                    L   21:56.9  7:04 
     14   13 6810 Kassidy Frame             10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   21:57.5  7:05 
     15   14 6154 Teal Coil-Otto            09 Monona Grove                    L   21:58.3  7:05 
     16   15 5779 Madee Harding             12 Brodhead/Juda                   L   22:09.8  7:09 
     17   16 6310 Emma Van Orsdel           10 Mount Horeb                     L   22:13.2  7:10 
     18   17 6158 Maya Erickson             12 Monona Grove                    L   22:15.4  7:10 
     19   18 6817 Emma Leece                11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   22:15.5  7:10 
     20   19 6524 Morgan Wehnke             12 Platteville                     L   22:16.0  7:11 
     21   20 6163 Acacia Holmquist          09 Monona Grove                    L   22:16.6  7:11 
     22   21 6118 Samantha Henry            09 Milton                          L   22:17.6  7:11 
     23   22 6639 Hannah Kirchhoff          So Stateline Home School           S   22:20.0  7:12 
     24   23 6027 Brooke Graesslin          11 Janesville Parker               L   22:24.6  7:13 
     25   24 6153 Molly Bittner             12 Monona Grove                    L   22:25.5  7:14 
     26   25 6571 Abbey Marquardt           10 Poynette                        S   22:26.1  7:14 
     27   26 6392 Clara Hughes              09 Oregon                          L   22:26.7  7:14 
     28   27 6384 Bree Bastian              12 Oregon                          L   22:27.3  7:14 
     29   28 6390 Zoe Frank                 10 Oregon                          L   22:31.6  7:16 
     30   29 6816 Mariah Kahl               12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   22:33.1  7:16 
     31   30 6393 Julia Hutchinson          09 Oregon                          L   22:40.3  7:18 
     32   31 6025 Alexis Fenrick            12 Janesville Parker               L   22:41.5  7:19 
     33   32 6495 Harmony Bell              09 Platteville                     L   22:42.3  7:19 
     34   33 5720 Madison Peters            11 Albany                          S   22:44.0  7:20 
     35   34 6125 Lexi Slagle               10 Milton                          L   22:47.2  7:21 
     36   35 5702 Megan Anderson            11 Albany                          S   22:50.4  7:22 
     37   36 5884 MaeAnna Stockel           09 Edgerton                        L   22:51.0  7:22 
     38   37 6164 Payton Jenks              11 Monona Grove                    L   22:52.2  7:22 
     39   38 6814 Brianna Herrling          09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   23:03.7  7:26 
     40   39 6076 Kyra Andrews              11 Marshall                        S   23:13.4  7:29 
     41      5991 Alison Treichel           12 Holy Family                     S   23:21.5  7:32 
     42   40 6036 Lexie Schroeder           10 Janesville Parker               L   23:22.1  7:32 
     43   41 6569 Gwen Golueke              10 Poynette                        S   23:25.0  7:33 
     44   42 5787 Cora Purdue               12 Brodhead/Juda                   L   23:25.2  7:33 
     45   43 6077 Mya Andrews               09 Marshall                        S   23:28.5  7:34 
     46   44 5952 Meaghan Tiedt             10 Evansville                      L   23:30.1  7:34 
     47   45 6354 Gabby Whisler             12 New Glarus/Monticello           S   23:31.4  7:35 
     48   46 5721 Kaitlyn Trow              11 Albany                          S   23:32.2  7:35 
     49   47 6807 Renee Caminiti            11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   23:32.3  7:35 
     50   48 5703 Lily Brewer               09 Albany                          S   23:33.6  7:35 
     51   49 6632 Haddie Grinvalds          So Stateline Home School           S   23:35.4  7:36 
     52   50 6809 Gwen Childs               09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   23:38.4  7:37 
     53   51 6780 Jolie Moran               09 Turner                          L   23:39.0  7:37 
     54   52 5719 Kristin O'Bel             10 Albany                          S   23:43.1  7:39 
     55   53 6623 Emily Bartle              So Stateline Home School           S   23:46.0  7:39 
     56   54 6304 Kaylyn Hellenbrand        10 Mount Horeb                     L   23:54.7  7:42 
     57   55 6303 Grace Haroldson           12 Mount Horeb                     L   23:55.7  7:43 
     58   56 6568 Mikayla Fox               10 Poynette                        S   23:58.3  7:43 
     59   57 6034 Brooke Schroeder          09 Janesville Parker               L   23:59.3  7:44 
     60   58 6403 Ana Verhagen              10 Oregon                          L   23:59.4  7:44 
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     61   59 5716 Haley Knauf               10 Albany                          S   24:00.1  7:44 
     62   60 6506 Corri Kettler             11 Platteville                     L   24:00.9  7:44 
     63   61 6812 Sydney Green              11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   24:03.5  7:45 
     64   62 6120 Allie Miller              10 Milton                          L   24:03.8  7:45 
     65   63 6781 Kyra Puleo                10 Turner                          L   24:05.4  7:46 
     66   64 6399 Eden Meidl                10 Oregon                          L   24:05.6  7:46 
     67   65 6496 Mia Bernhardt             10 Platteville                     L   24:08.0  7:47 
     68   66 6521 Alexis Thompson           10 Platteville                     L   24:11.6  7:48 
     69   67 6078 Anahi Bonilla             11 Marshall                        S   24:17.8  7:50 
     70   68 6124 GRACE Rodenberg           12 Milton                          L   24:17.9  7:50 
     71   69 6033 Ashley Ryan               12 Janesville Parker               L   24:18.5  7:50 
     72   70 5786 Carisa Purdue             10 Brodhead/Juda                   L   24:23.5  7:52 
     73   71 6631 Clara Grinvalds           Sr Stateline Home School           S   24:27.1  7:53 
     74   72 6775 Ally Bosetti              12 Turner                          L   24:30.7  7:54 
     75   73 5834 Elyssa Pope               10 Clinton                         S   24:32.8  7:55 
     76   74 6350 Molly Molencamp           10 New Glarus/Monticello           S   24:35.6  7:55 
     77   75 5954 Zoe Winter                10 Evansville                      L   24:36.3  7:56 
     78   76 6116 Bailey Brookhiser         11 Milton                          L   24:39.4  7:57 
     79   77 5833 Morgan Peterson           09 Clinton                         S   24:41.5  7:57 
     80   78 5793 Morgan Tresemer           12 Brodhead/Juda                   L   24:42.6  7:58 
     81   79 5794 Zoe Tresemer              11 Brodhead/Juda                   L   24:42.8  7:58 
     82   80 6119 TESSA Lambert             09 Milton                          L   24:43.1  7:58 
     83   81 6053 Leah Bell                 10 Madison Country Day             S   24:45.6  7:59 
     84      6601 Naomi O'Leary             09 Saint Ambrose Academy           S   24:47.1  7:59 
     85   82 5953 Rachel Tofte              09 Evansville                      L   24:49.2  8:00 
     86   83 5826 Jen Burno                 09 Clinton                         S   24:49.7  8:00 
     87   84 6061 Allison Weiss             12 Madison Country Day             S   24:51.8  8:01 
     88   85 5874 Chloe Bublitz             09 Edgerton                        L   24:57.5  8:02 
     89   86 5883 Spencer Stamm             11 Edgerton                        L   24:58.7  8:03 
     90   87 6565 Jessica Bruchs            09 Poynette                        S   24:59.0  8:03 
     91   88 6512 Brittani Meis             10 Platteville                     L   25:00.3  8:03 
     92      6698 Ashlyn Sarbacker          10 Stoughton                       L   25:02.3  8:04 
     93   89 6494 Lauren Becker             11 Platteville                     L   25:08.3  8:06 
     94   90 6779 Eleanor Lindsay           09 Turner                          L   25:10.8  8:07 
     95   91 5828 Jessica Jacobson          12 Clinton                         S   25:10.9  8:07 
     96   92 6233 Maddie Bartelt            11 Monroe                          L   25:11.9  8:07 
     97   93 6302 Emily Fountas             09 Mount Horeb                     L   25:19.4  8:10 
     98   94 6619 Hildie Sigworth           09 Shullsburg                      S   25:21.0  8:10 
     99   95 5881 Kaitlin Severson          11 Edgerton                        L   25:24.9  8:11 
    100   96 5751 Kalin O'Rourke            12 Belleville                      S   25:25.5  8:12 
    101   97 5783 Mackenzie McIntyre        12 Brodhead/Juda                   L   25:25.8  8:12 
    102   98 5945 Laura Lugo                10 Evansville                      L   25:27.1  8:12 
    103   99 5946 Ashton Miller             11 Evansville                      L   25:31.3  8:13 
    104  100 6057 Rachel Petzold            12 Madison Country Day             S   25:36.1  8:15 
    105      6704 Micah Zaemisch            10 Stoughton                       L   25:40.4  8:16 
    106  101 6060 Sara Singer               12 Madison Country Day             S   25:41.5  8:17 
    107  102 6299 Cate Anderson             10 Mount Horeb                     L   25:42.5  8:17 
    108  103 5877 Ashley Kosmicki           09 Edgerton                        L   25:43.5  8:17 
    109      6699 Gabrielle Skerpan         12 Stoughton                       L   25:46.8  8:18 
    110  104 5824 Kelsey Beaumont           10 Clinton                         S   25:47.6  8:19 
    111  105 6778 Sophie Fulk               10 Turner                          L   25:47.9  8:19 
    112      5990 Elisabeth Tobias          12 Holy Family                     S   25:48.9  8:19 
    113  106 5876 Emma Hazeltine            12 Edgerton                        L   25:49.1  8:19 
    114  107 6029 Diana Martinez            11 Janesville Parker               L   25:53.6  8:21 
    115  108 5932 Julianna Allen            10 Evansville                      L   25:57.7  8:22 
    116  109 6621 Kaylee Turpin             11 Shullsburg                      S   26:02.1  8:23 
    117  110 6777 Gabriel Dray              09 Turner                          L   26:12.8  8:27 
    118  111 6254 Jazmyn Mader              10 Monroe                          L   26:14.7  8:27 
    119  112 6080 Madelyn Frank             10 Marshall                        S   26:16.9  8:28 
    120  113 5752 Eve Palmer                12 Belleville                      S   26:19.8  8:29 
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    121  114 6241 Ally Einbeck              12 Monroe                          L   26:50.5  8:39 
    122  115 6262 Erja Smith                11 Monroe                          L   26:52.2  8:39 
    123  116 5759 Alexis Walker             11 Belleville                      S   26:55.4  8:40 
    124  117 5753 Angelina Parisot          10 Belleville                      S   27:07.3  8:44 
    125  118 5760 Heidi Wegehaupt           10 Belleville                      S   27:11.3  8:46 
    126  119 6782 Haley Rodgers             09 Turner                          L   27:11.9  8:46 
    127  120 6618 Michelle Greenfield       12 Shullsburg                      S   27:28.0  8:51 
    128      6608 Grace Tejeda              09 Saint Ambrose Academy           S   27:38.3  8:54 
    129  121 5747 Gianna Diaz               10 Belleville                      S   27:47.3  8:57 
    130      6602 Luisa Schloesser          09 Saint Ambrose Academy           S   28:03.5  9:02 
    131  122 6617 Maria Alanzo              11 Shullsburg                      S   28:20.0  9:08 
    132  123 5745 Michelle Ayala            11 Belleville                      S   28:24.3  9:09 
    133      6017 Sam McLeer                10 Iowa-Grant                      S   28:53.5  9:18 
    134  124 6083 Haley Horne               10 Marshall                        S   29:01.7  9:21 
    135  125 6348 Libbie Melvin             11 New Glarus/Monticello           S   29:06.5  9:23 
    136  126 6245 Josie Ferguson            11 Monroe                          L   29:20.6  9:27 
    137  127 6352 Emily Streiff             11 New Glarus/Monticello           S   29:29.0  9:30 
    138      6599 Anna Kachel               10 Saint Ambrose Academy           S   30:12.2  9:44 
    139      6015 Jamie Dilley              12 Iowa-Grant                      S   30:26.3  9:48 
    140      6016 Cora Fritz                10 Iowa-Grant                      S   30:43.8  9:54 
    141  128 6342 Samantha Burgess          09 New Glarus/Monticello           S   31:49.9 10:15 
    142  129 6059 Wang Sherry               10 Madison Country Day             S   31:52.8 10:16 
    143  130 6620 Nicole Teutschmann        12 Shullsburg                      S   32:11.8 10:22 
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                       **** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    40  Monona Grove                          (21:49.1  109:05.5 1:38.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Peighton Nelson           09 20:38.3
  2      7  Vanessa Thomas            10 21:56.9
  3      8  Teal Coil-Otto            09 21:58.3
  4     11  Maya Erickson             12 22:15.4
  5     13  Acacia Holmquist          09 22:16.6
  6   ( 16) Molly Bittner             12 22:25.5
  7   ( 25) Payton Jenks              11 22:52.2
  
  2.    77  Oregon                                (22:12.9  111:04.3 1:41.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Lauren Beauchaine         11 20:58.4
  2     17  Clara Hughes              09 22:26.7
  3     18  Bree Bastian              12 22:27.3
  4     19  Zoe Frank                 10 22:31.6
  5     20  Julia Hutchinson          09 22:40.3
  6   ( 33) Ana Verhagen              10 23:59.4
  7   ( 37) Eden Meidl                10 24:05.6
  
  3.   116  Milton                                (22:54.3  114:31.3 3:13.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Lauren Talabec            12 21:04.8
  2     14  Samantha Henry            09 22:17.6
  3     23  Lexi Slagle               10 22:47.2
  4     35  Allie Miller              10 24:03.8
  5     40  Grace Rodenberg           12 24:17.9
  6   ( 45) Bailey Brookhiser         11 24:39.4
  7   ( 48) Tessa Lambert             09 24:43.1
  
  4.   126  Brodhead/Juda                         (23:04.9  115:24.5 3:59.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Madelynn McIntyre         09 20:43.4
  2      9  Madee Harding             12 22:09.8
  3     27  Cora Purdue               12 23:25.2
  4     42  Carisa Purdue             10 24:23.5
  5     46  Morgan Tresemer           12 24:42.6
  6   ( 47) Zoe Tresemer              11 24:42.8
  7   ( 58) Mackenzie McIntyre        12 25:25.8
  
  5.   132  Mount Horeb                           (23:22.6  116:52.7 3:49.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Anna Ollendick            09 21:29.7
  2     10  Emma Van Orsdel           10 22:13.2
  3     30  Kaylyn Hellenbrand        10 23:54.7
  4     31  Grace Haroldson           12 23:55.7
  5     56  Emily Fountas             09 25:19.4
  6   ( 61) Cate Anderson             10 25:42.5
  
  6.   135  Janesville Parker                     (23:21.2  116:46.0 1:53.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Brooke Graesslin          11 22:24.6
  2     21  Alexis Fenrick            12 22:41.5
  3     26  Lexie Schroeder           10 23:22.1
  4     32  Brooke Schroeder          09 23:59.3
  5     41  Ashley Ryan               12 24:18.5
  6   ( 65) Diana Martinez            11 25:53.6
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  7.   145  Platteville                           (23:27.8  117:18.8 1:55.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Morgan Wehnke             12 22:16.0
  2     22  Harmony Bell              09 22:42.3
  3     34  Corri Kettler             11 24:00.9
  4     38  Mia Bernhardt             10 24:08.0
  5     39  Alexis Thompson           10 24:11.6
  6   ( 52) Brittani Meis             10 25:00.3
  7   ( 53) Lauren Becker             11 25:08.3
  
  8.   186  Evansville                            (24:02.3  120:11.1 3:38.7)
====================================================
  1      6  McKenzie Fillner          10 21:48.4
  2     28  Meaghan Tiedt             10 23:30.1
  3     44  Zoe Winter                10 24:36.3
  4     49  Rachel Tofte              09 24:49.2
  5     59  Laura Lugo                10 25:27.1
  6   ( 60) Ashton Miller             11 25:31.3
  7   ( 66) Julianna Allen            10 25:57.7
  
  9.   225  Turner                                (24:38.8  123:13.8 2:08.9)
====================================================
  1     29  Jolie Moran               09 23:39.0
  2     36  Kyra Puleo                10 24:05.4
  3     43  Ally Bosetti              12 24:30.7
  4     54  Eleanor Lindsay           09 25:10.8
  5     63  Sophie Fulk               10 25:47.9
  6   ( 67) Gabriel Dray              09 26:12.8
  7   ( 71) Haley Rodgers             09 27:11.9
  
 10.   244  Edgerton                              (24:47.2  123:55.6 2:52.5)
====================================================
  1     24  Maeanna Stockel           09 22:51.0
  2     50  Chloe Bublitz             09 24:57.5
  3     51  Spencer Stamm             11 24:58.7
  4     57  Kaitlin Severson          11 25:24.9
  5     62  Ashley Kosmicki           09 25:43.5
  6   ( 64) Emma Hazeltine            12 25:49.1
  
 11.   334  Monroe                                (26:54.0  134:29.9 4:08.7)
====================================================
  1     55  Maddie Bartelt            11 25:11.9
  2     68  Jazmyn Mader              10 26:14.7
  3     69  Ally Einbeck              12 26:50.5
  4     70  Erja Smith                11 26:52.2
  5     72  Josie Ferguson            11 29:20.6
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  1.    55  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (22:40.5  113:22.1 1:34.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Kassidy Frame             10 21:57.5
  2      7  Emma Leece                11 22:15.5
  3     10  Mariah Kahl               12 22:33.1
  4     13  Brianna Herrling          09 23:03.7
  5     19  Renee Caminiti            11 23:32.3
  6   ( 22) Gwen Childs               09 23:38.4
  7   ( 27) Sydney Green              11 24:03.5
  
  2.    65  Albany                                (22:52.5  114:22.4 1:51.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Emma Guenther             12 21:42.2
  2     11  Madison Peters            11 22:44.0
  3     12  Megan Anderson            11 22:50.4
  4     18  Kaitlyn Trow              11 23:32.2
  5     20  Lily Brewer               09 23:33.6
  6   ( 23) Kristin O'Bel             10 23:43.1
  7   ( 26) Haley Knauf               10 24:00.1
  
  3.    83  Stateline Home School                 (22:52.5  114:22.1 4:13.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Havilah Pfarr             So 20:13.6
  2      8  Hannah Kirchhoff          So 22:20.0
  3     21  Haddie Grinvalds          So 23:35.4
  4     24  Emily Bartle              So 23:46.0
  5     29  Clara Grinvalds           Sr 24:27.1
  
  4.    87  Poynette                              (23:14.2  116:11.0 3:36.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Katelyn Chadwick          09 21:22.6
  2      9  Abbey Marquardt           10 22:26.1
  3     15  Gwen Golueke              10 23:25.0
  4     25  Mikayla Fox               10 23:58.3
  5     36  Jessica Bruchs            09 24:59.0
  
  5.   105  Marshall                              (23:47.1  118:55.1 4:38.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Claire Huggett            11 21:38.5
  2     14  Kyra Andrews              11 23:13.4
  3     16  Mya Andrews               09 23:28.5
  4     28  Anahi Bonilla             11 24:17.8
  5     44  Madelyn Frank             10 26:16.9
  6   ( 53) Haley Horne               10 29:01.7
  
  6.   138  Clinton                               (24:13.1  121:05.5 3:20.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Charlotte Mueller         11 21:50.6
  2     30  Elyssa Pope               10 24:32.8
  3     32  Morgan Peterson           09 24:41.5
  4     34  Jen Burno                 09 24:49.7
  5     37  Jessica Jacobson          12 25:10.9
  6   ( 42) Kelsey Beaumont           10 25:47.6
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  7.   206  Madison Country Day                   (26:33.6  132:47.8 7:07.2)
====================================================
  1     33  Leah Bell                 10 24:45.6
  2     35  Allison Weiss             12 24:51.8
  3     40  Rachel Petzold            12 25:36.1
  4     41  Sara Singer               12 25:41.5
  5     57  Wang Sherry               10 31:52.8
  
  8.   213  New Glarus/Monticello                 (27:42.5  138:32.4 8:18.5)
====================================================
  1     17  Gabby Whisler             12 23:31.4
  2     31  Molly Molencamp           10 24:35.6
  3     54  Libbie Melvin             11 29:06.5
  4     55  Emily Streiff             11 29:29.0
  5     56  Samantha Burgess          09 31:49.9
  
  9.   225  Belleville                            (26:35.9  132:59.3 1:45.8)
====================================================
  1     39  Kalin O'Rourke            12 25:25.5
  2     45  Eve Palmer                12 26:19.8
  3     46  Alexis Walker             11 26:55.4
  4     47  Angelina Parisot          10 27:07.3
  5     48  Heidi Wegehaupt           10 27:11.3
  6   ( 50) Gianna Diaz               10 27:47.3
  7   ( 52) Michelle Ayala            11 28:24.3
  
 10.   239  Shullsburg                            (27:52.6  139:22.9 6:50.8)
====================================================
  1     38  Hildie Sigworth           09 25:21.0
  2     43  Kaylee Turpin             11 26:02.1
  3     49  Michelle Greenfield       12 27:28.0
  4     51  Maria Alanzo              11 28:20.0
  5     58  Nicole Teutschmann        12 32:11.8
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6586 Kristan Larson            11 Rio                             23:05.2  7:26 
      2    2 6400 Bryanna Salazar           10 Oregon                          23:17.0  7:30 
      3    3 6161 Kelsey Hilgart            10 Monona Grove                    23:34.6  7:36 
      4    4 6756 Sierra Wunderlin          11 Tri State Homeschool            23:38.1  7:37 
      5    5 6693 Andrea Hansen             11 Stoughton                       23:39.8  7:37 
      6    6 6591 Emily Reed                11 Rio                             23:45.4  7:39 
      7    7 6387 Julie Bull                11 Oregon                          23:55.7  7:43 
      8    8 6167 Chloe Larsh               11 Monona Grove                    24:10.2  7:47 
      9    9 6630 Lydia Greenberg           Sr Stateline Home School           24:26.0  7:52 
     10   10 6184 Rachel Yundt              11 Monona Grove                    24:27.0  7:53 
     11   11 6177 Liz Stammen               09 Monona Grove                    24:28.3  7:53 
     12   12 6504 Julia Kasper              11 Platteville                     24:42.9  7:58 
     13   13 6643 Maggie Otto                  Stateline Home School           24:59.5  8:03 
     14   14 6696 Lucia Nortwen             09 Stoughton                       25:00.0  8:03 
     15   15 6174 Alyssa Ruehlow            12 Monona Grove                    25:05.6  8:05 
     16   16 6386 Kendra Bell               09 Oregon                          25:07.9  8:06 
     17   17 6508 Hanna Langmeier           12 Platteville                     25:10.9  8:07 
     18   18 6162 Megan Hoberg              10 Monona Grove                    25:12.5  8:07 
     19   19 6697 Emily Reese               12 Stoughton                       25:13.5  8:08 
     20   20 6165 Nina Johnson              10 Monona Grove                    25:16.8  8:09 
     21   21 5780 Nicole Kamholz            11 Brodhead/Juda                   25:18.8  8:09 
     22      6181 Abby Tourtillott          12 Monona Grove                    25:19.1  8:09 
     23   22 6523 Kacie Wagner              11 Platteville                     25:19.2  8:09 
     24      5829 Cora Laatz                11 Clinton                         25:20.9  8:10 
     25   23 6498 Grace Deis                10 Platteville                     25:21.3  8:10 
     26      5709 Kaleigh Dallman           10 Albany                          25:24.1  8:11 
     27      5940 Hannah Karnes             09 Evansville                      25:27.6  8:12 
     28      6572 Megan Reddeman            09 Poynette                        25:31.7  8:13 
     29      6166 Olivia Kiefer             12 Monona Grove                    25:32.2  8:14 
     30   24 6391 Lily Hannibal             09 Oregon                          25:33.3  8:14 
     31   25 6513 Morgan Mumm               10 Platteville                     25:43.6  8:17 
     32   26 6028 Rachel Howell             10 Janesville Parker               25:44.9  8:18 
     33      6811 Bree Gaffney              11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     25:45.9  8:18 
     34   27 6509 Sara Langmeier            10 Platteville                     25:47.4  8:19 
     35      6309 Emma Sutter               10 Mount Horeb                     25:53.6  8:21 
     36   28 6525 Emma Wein                 11 Platteville                     25:55.5  8:21 
     37   29 6746 Elizabeth Pronschinske    10 Tri State Homeschool            25:56.8  8:22 
     38      5878 Mady Moxley               12 Edgerton                        26:02.4  8:23 
     39      6818 Mackenzie Parrell         12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     26:04.7  8:24 
     40      6172 Sophie Phillips           09 Monona Grove                    26:04.9  8:24 
     41      6573 Lizzie Schwenn            10 Poynette                        26:05.8  8:24 
     42      6815 Teolyn Holmes             09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     26:08.6  8:25 
     43   30 6383 Sarah Adams               10 Oregon                          26:21.4  8:29 
     44   31 6117 Abby Burke                10 Milton                          26:27.6  8:31 
     45      6171 Halle Olson               09 Monona Grove                    26:29.2  8:32 
     46      6483 Stephanie James           11 Pecatonica/Argyle               26:34.4  8:34 
     47   32 6395 Caitlin Kelly             12 Oregon                          26:35.8  8:34 
     48      5831 Dalissa Moser             10 Clinton                         26:36.3  8:34 
     49   33 6398 Kaity Kliminski           11 Oregon                          26:37.5  8:35 
     50      6499 Talitha Goomey            12 Platteville                     26:41.9  8:36 
     51   34 6037 Mira Sellman              11 Janesville Parker               26:42.5  8:36 
     52      6505 Katherine Kasper          12 Platteville                     26:46.1  8:37 
     53      6502 Adelle Holder             10 Platteville                     26:48.4  8:38 
     54      6515 Bri Poller                10 Platteville                     26:49.3  8:38 
     55      6520 Aubrey Swenson            10 Platteville                     26:52.0  8:39 
     56      6516 Gabby Poller              10 Platteville                     26:52.4  8:39 
     57   35 6038 Alyssa Shaffer            11 Janesville Parker               26:55.9  8:41 
     58      6500 Alaina Heenan             10 Platteville                     27:02.4  8:43 
     59   36 6627 Bella Coverstone             Stateline Home School           27:03.0  8:43 
     60      6307 Willow Rothenberg         09 Mount Horeb                     27:11.6  8:46 
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     61   37 6692 Grace Guetschow           11 Stoughton                       27:11.7  8:46 
     62      6575 Kate Yanna                09 Poynette                        27:17.6  8:48 
     63      6178 Haley Stauffacher         12 Monona Grove                    27:26.8  8:51 
     64      6471 Augie Pautsch             09 Parkview                        27:26.9  8:51 
     65   38 6738 Rebekah Bendorf           11 Tri State Homeschool            27:33.8  8:53 
     66      5717 Haley Mueller             10 Albany                          27:34.0  8:53 
     67   39 6625 Lauren Boyer              So Stateline Home School           27:34.2  8:53 
     68      5882 Jaden Snell               10 Edgerton                        27:36.3  8:54 
     69      6564 Mollie Blochwitz          10 Poynette                        27:52.9  8:59 
     70      6519 Kylie Statsny             11 Platteville                     27:53.1  8:59 
     71      6518 Abby Sasse                09 Platteville                     27:53.5  8:59 
     72   40 5777 Natalee Baum              09 Brodhead/Juda                   27:59.0  9:01 
     73      6493 Rachel Bailie             12 Platteville                     28:09.9  9:04 
     74   41 6700 Jenna Stokes              11 Stoughton                       28:10.2  9:05 
     75   42 6701 Gabbi Unitan              10 Stoughton                       28:13.2  9:05 
     76   43 6256 Allison O'Brien           12 Monroe                          28:14.6  9:06 
     77      6469 Kristine Mumm             11 Parkview                        28:18.4  9:07 
     78      6503 Courtney Jentz            12 Platteville                     28:20.5  9:08 
     79   44 6694 Natalie Kratz             11 Stoughton                       28:23.3  9:09 
     80      6305 Esme Lizdas               09 Mount Horeb                     28:27.1  9:10 
     81      6691 Emily Fitzsimmons         12 Stoughton                       28:29.2  9:11 
     82   45 5778 Lydia Bouc                10 Brodhead/Juda                   28:30.1  9:11 
     83      6784 Baylee Windsor            10 Turner                          28:31.4  9:11 
     84   46 6041 Alison Streiker           10 Janesville Parker               28:34.9  9:12 
     85   47 5791 Kaeleigh Tayler           11 Brodhead/Juda                   28:35.6  9:13 
     86   48 6024 Jill Alderman             12 Janesville Parker               28:36.6  9:13 
     87      6689 Rachel Callahan           09 Stoughton                       28:38.6  9:14 
     88   49 6040 Jessica Smith             10 Janesville Parker               28:38.8  9:14 
     89      6517 Kimia Safari-Shad         12 Platteville                     28:49.3  9:17 
     90      5713 Madeline Halverson        12 Albany                          28:49.7  9:17 
     91      6497 Courtney Budden           10 Platteville                     28:51.3  9:18 
     92   50 6589 Hannah Neuman             12 Rio                             28:56.9  9:20 
     93   51 6115 Abbie Bilz                10 Milton                          29:01.8  9:21 
     94   52 5796 Wendy Villiava            11 Brodhead/Juda                   29:04.8  9:22 
     95   53 6253 Jada Love                 10 Monroe                          29:07.4  9:23 
     96      6160 Maddie Harford            10 Monona Grove                    29:22.5  9:28 
     97   54 6122 Gabriel Pumilia           11 Milton                          29:23.1  9:28 
     98      6514 Kalle Pluemer             10 Platteville                     29:25.4  9:29 
     99      6388 Laura Cameron             12 Oregon                          29:28.7  9:30 
    100   55 5792 Rhianna Teubert           11 Brodhead/Juda                   29:39.0  9:33 
    101      6402 Jazmin Schwarzkopf        10 Oregon                          29:39.8  9:33 
    102   56 5782 Jackie Kleemen            11 Brodhead/Juda                   29:40.5  9:34 
    103      5879 Kaylie Rickgauer          11 Edgerton                        29:42.2  9:34 
    104   57 6587 Arianna Luther            10 Rio                             29:43.1  9:34 
    105   58 6235 Katelin Black             12 Monroe                          29:50.5  9:37 
    106      6175 Jenna Schoenfeld          10 Monona Grove                    29:59.4  9:40 
    107   59 6121 Elizabeth Patrick         10 Milton                          30:01.7  9:40 
    108      6173 Chloe Rembisz             09 Monona Grove                    30:02.0  9:40 
    109      5798 Hannah Waggen             11 Brodhead/Juda                   30:03.0  9:41 
    110   60 6752 Emily Stader              10 Tri State Homeschool            30:03.3  9:41 
    111      5758 Emma Veeneman             10 Belleville                      30:06.1  9:42 
    112   61 6593 Maddy Sauer               11 Rio                             30:10.3  9:43 
    113      6085 Katelyn Peterson          10 Marshall                        30:14.4  9:44 
    114   62 6592 Jane Risgaard             09 Rio                             30:20.9  9:47 
    115   63 6032 Clara Rodondo             10 Janesville Parker               30:27.3  9:49 
    116      6030 Luz Miguel                10 Janesville Parker               30:31.4  9:50 
    117      6394 Kelly Janssens            09 Oregon                          30:35.1  9:51 
    118      6031 Hailey Miller             09 Janesville Parker               30:35.5  9:51 
    119   64 6757 Megan Zoromski            09 Tri State Homeschool            30:37.3  9:52 
    120   65 6113 Shay Anderson             10 Milton                          30:37.7  9:52 
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    121      5944 Abigail Langer            09 Evansville                      30:43.0  9:54 
    122      5931 Taylor Acker              09 Evansville                      30:43.1  9:54 
    123   66 6633 Beka Hein                    Stateline Home School           30:59.4  9:59 
    124      5934 Megan Christens           09 Evansville                      31:07.5 10:02 
    125      6467 Ava Dodge                 11 Parkview                        31:09.4 10:02 
    126      6176 Dylan Simon               09 Monona Grove                    31:18.9 10:05 
    127   67 6232 Haley Arneson             11 Monroe                          31:36.7 10:11 
    128      5750 Rachel Markhardt          11 Belleville                      31:42.3 10:13 
    129   68 6255 Alyiah McNett             10 Monroe                          31:52.4 10:16 
    130      6183 Isabel Wollermann         11 Monona Grove                    31:57.9 10:18 
    131      5776 Liz Aguilar               09 Brodhead/Juda                   32:02.1 10:19 
    132      6783 Shaylie Shear             09 Turner                          32:13.6 10:23 
    133      5795 Alex Villiava             09 Brodhead/Juda                   32:14.0 10:23 
    134      6081 Abigail Gillis            10 Marshall                        32:31.3 10:29 
    135   69 6251 Katie Kelly               10 Monroe                          32:41.3 10:32 
    136   70 6244 Samantha Ellefson         12 Monroe                          32:44.0 10:33 
    137      5825 Mallory Birkholz          10 Clinton                         33:06.2 10:40 
    138      6690 Calissa Dhuey             12 Stoughton                       33:12.4 10:42 
    139      6603 Mariana Serrano           09 Saint Ambrose Academy           33:20.3 10:44 
    140      6507 Sami Knockel              12 Platteville                     33:34.4 10:49 
    141   71 6748 Elizabeth Puetz           12 Tri State Homeschool            33:35.6 10:49 
    142      6035 Jackie Schroeder          10 Janesville Parker               33:37.8 10:50 
    143      6155 Cyenna Connor             11 Monona Grove                    33:38.2 10:50 
    144      6389 Amelia Denson             09 Oregon                          33:42.0 10:51 
    145      5755 Maya Severson             12 Belleville                      33:54.9 10:55 
    146      6466 Jennifer Ballmer          09 Parkview                        34:01.7 10:58 
    147      6607 Lucy Tansey               09 Saint Ambrose Academy           34:09.1 11:00 
    148      6511 Maddie Loeffelholz        11 Platteville                     34:23.4 11:05 
    149   72 6588 Helena Nashold            09 Rio                             35:23.4 11:24 
    150      6590 Madison O'Brion           10 Rio                             35:25.1 11:24 
    151      5875 Shanice Davis             11 Edgerton                        39:46.8 12:49 
    152      6598 Mary Gernetzkey           09 Saint Ambrose Academy           41:06.1 13:14 
    153      5781 Amanda Keesey             11 Brodhead/Juda                   43:26.8 14:00 
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  1.    47  Monona Grove                          (24:21.2  121:45.7 1:31.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Kelsey Hilgart            10 23:34.6
  2      8  Chloe Larsh               11 24:10.2
  3     10  Rachel Yundt              11 24:27.0
  4     11  Liz Stammen               09 24:28.3
  5     15  Alyssa Ruehlow            12 25:05.6
  6   ( 18) Megan Hoberg              10 25:12.5
  7   ( 20) Nina Johnson              10 25:16.8
  
  2.    79  Oregon                                (24:51.1  124:15.3 3:04.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Bryanna Salazar           10 23:17.0
  2      7  Julie Bull                11 23:55.7
  3     16  Kendra Bell               09 25:07.9
  4     24  Lily Hannibal             09 25:33.3
  5     30  Sarah Adams               10 26:21.4
  6   ( 32) Caitlin Kelly             12 26:35.8
  7   ( 33) Kaity Kliminski           11 26:37.5
  
  3.    99  Platteville                           (25:15.6  126:17.9 1:00.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Julia Kasper              11 24:42.9
  2     17  Hanna Langmeier           12 25:10.9
  3     22  Kacie Wagner              11 25:19.2
  4     23  Grace Deis                10 25:21.3
  5     25  Morgan Mumm               10 25:43.6
  6   ( 27) Sara Langmeier            10 25:47.4
  7   ( 28) Emma Wein                 11 25:55.5
  
  4.   116  Stoughton                             (25:51.1  129:15.2 4:30.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Andrea Hansen             11 23:39.8
  2     14  Lucia Nortwen             09 25:00.0
  3     19  Emily Reese               12 25:13.5
  4     37  Grace Guetschow           11 27:11.7
  5     41  Jenna Stokes              11 28:10.2
  6   ( 42) Gabbi Unitan              10 28:13.2
  7   ( 44) Natalie Kratz             11 28:23.3
  
  5.   163  Stateline Home School                 (27:00.5  135:02.1 6:33.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Lydia Greenberg           Sr 24:26.0
  2     13  Maggie Otto                  24:59.5
  3     36  Bella Coverstone             27:03.0
  4     39  Lauren Boyer              So 27:34.2
  5     66  Beka Hein                    30:59.4
  
  6.   175  Rio                                   (27:08.2  135:40.9 7:05.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Kristan Larson            11 23:05.2
  2      6  Emily Reed                11 23:45.4
  3     50  Hannah Neuman             12 28:56.9
  4     57  Arianna Luther            10 29:43.1
  5     61  Maddy Sauer               11 30:10.3
  6   ( 62) Jane Risgaard             09 30:20.9
  7   ( 72) Helena Nashold            09 35:23.4
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  7.   189  Janesville Parker                     (27:19.0  136:34.8 2:51.7)
====================================================
  1     26  Rachel Howell             10 25:44.9
  2     34  Mira Sellman              11 26:42.5
  3     35  Alyssa Shaffer            11 26:55.9
  4     46  Alison Streiker           10 28:34.9
  5     48  Jill Alderman             12 28:36.6
  6   ( 49) Jessica Smith             10 28:38.8
  7   ( 63) Clara Rodondo             10 30:27.3
  
  8.   195  Tri State Homeschool                  (27:33.9  137:49.3 6:59.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Sierra Wunderlin          11 23:38.1
  2     29  Elizabeth Pronschinske    10 25:56.8
  3     38  Rebekah Bendorf           11 27:33.8
  4     60  Emily Stader              10 30:03.3
  5     64  Megan Zoromski            09 30:37.3
  6   ( 71) Elizabeth Puetz           12 33:35.6
  
  9.   205  Brodhead/Juda                         (27:53.7  139:28.3 3:46.0)
====================================================
  1     21  Nicole Kamholz            11 25:18.8
  2     40  Natalee Baum              09 27:59.0
  3     45  Lydia Bouc                10 28:30.1
  4     47  Kaeleigh Tayler           11 28:35.6
  5     52  Wendy Villiava            11 29:04.8
  6   ( 55) Rhianna Teubert           11 29:39.0
  7   ( 56) Jackie Kleemen            11 29:40.5
  
 10.   260  Milton                                (29:06.4  145:31.9 4:10.1)
====================================================
  1     31  Abby Burke                10 26:27.6
  2     51  Abbie Bilz                10 29:01.8
  3     54  Gabriel Pumilia           11 29:23.1
  4     59  Elizabeth Patrick         10 30:01.7
  5     65  Shay Anderson             10 30:37.7
  
 11.   289  Monroe                                (30:08.4  150:41.6 3:37.8)
====================================================
  1     43  Allison O'Brien           12 28:14.6
  2     53  Jada Love                 10 29:07.4
  3     58  Katelin Black             12 29:50.5
  4     67  Haley Arneson             11 31:36.7
  5     68  Alyiah McNett             10 31:52.4
  6   ( 69) Katie Kelly               10 32:41.3
  7   ( 70) Samantha Ellefson         12 32:44.0
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      1    1 5950 Madeline Stuart            8 Evansville                      12:12.6  6:33 
      2    2 6651 Molly Claire Vogel           Stateline Home School           12:40.4  6:48 
      3    3 6635 Kiarra Henkel             Sr Stateline Home School           12:44.9  6:51 
      4    4 5708 Emileigh Dallman           8 Albany                          12:49.2  6:53 
      5    5 5761 Lainey Winkers             7 Belleville                      12:58.4  6:58 
      6    6 5718 Linsey Mueller             7 Albany                          13:01.3  7:00 
      7    7 6629 Lorna Greenberg           Sr Stateline Home School           13:05.7  7:02 
      8    8 6644 Eliza Pfarr               Sr Stateline Home School           13:05.9  7:02 
      9    9 5706 McKenna Broughton          7 Albany                          13:06.0  7:02 
     10   10 5722 Payton Wacholz             8 Albany                          13:20.9  7:10 
     11   11 5701 Ava Ahnen                  6 Albany                          13:23.2  7:11 
     12   12 6349 Karley Michels             8 New Glarus/Monticello           13:31.2  7:16 
     13   13 5939 Sydney Hazard              8 Evansville                      13:34.9  7:18 
     14   14 5724 Kaiya Zurfluh              8 Albany                          13:36.5  7:18 
     15   15 6637 Elizabeth Kirchhoff          Stateline Home School           13:38.8  7:20 
     16      6472 Paige Valley               7 Parkview                        13:39.3  7:20 
     17      6054 Cueter Grace               7 Madison Country Day             13:40.5  7:21 
     18   16 6636 Abigail Kirchhoff            Stateline Home School           13:40.8  7:21 
     19   17 5912 Ruby Schieldt              8 Edgerton Middle school          13:43.5  7:22 
     20   18 6343 Whitney Disch              7 New Glarus/Monticello           13:45.3  7:23 
     21   19 6347 Dayna Karls                8 New Glarus/Monticello           13:49.0  7:25 
     22   20 6243 Kaitlyn Elgin              8 Monroe                          13:50.3  7:26 
     23   21 5847 Gia Busceama               6 Clinton Bobcats                 13:52.2  7:27 
     24   22 5704 Avary Briggs               6 Albany                          13:53.6  7:28 
     25   23 6257 Alziry Ocampo              7 Monroe                          13:56.4  7:29 
     26   24 5937 Rosemary Gallagher         6 Evansville                      13:59.8  7:31 
     27   25 6001 Cecilia Skalsky            5 Holy Family MS                  14:01.6  7:32 
     28   26 6242 Jadyn Elgin                6 Monroe                          14:02.6  7:33 
     29   27 6345 Tenley Faber               7 New Glarus/Monticello           14:05.5  7:34 
     30   28 6346 Annie Fuller               8 New Glarus/Monticello           14:07.6  7:35 
     31   29 5909 Isabel Kotnour             7 Edgerton Middle school          14:08.0  7:35 
     32   30 6259 Elsa Schaefer              8 Monroe                          14:08.4  7:36 
     33      5711 Hannah Garvoille           6 Albany                          14:11.2  7:37 
     34   31 6648 Aleigha Standerwick          Stateline Home School           14:14.7  7:39 
     35   32 5999 Clara Powless              8 Holy Family MS                  14:15.7  7:40 
     36   33 6250 Paige Jenisek              8 Monroe                          14:15.8  7:40 
     37   34 6258 Alyssa Roelle              8 Monroe                          14:20.2  7:42 
     38   35 5941 Megan Klinger              8 Evansville                      14:21.7  7:43 
     39   36 6002 Emma Stevenson             8 Holy Family MS                  14:22.8  7:43 
     40   37 5911 Jessi Salimes              7 Edgerton Middle school          14:23.5  7:44 
     41   38 6103 Brynn Frank                8 Marshall Middle School          14:23.9  7:44 
     42   39 5936 Kendra Finfrock            7 Evansville                      14:26.4  7:45 
     43      5705 McKenzie Briggs            7 Albany                          14:26.7  7:45 
     44   40 6239 Lauren Coppes              7 Monroe                          14:37.7  7:51 
     45      5707 Brianna Dahl               8 Albany                          14:39.0  7:52 
     46   41 5850 Ashley Duffy               8 Clinton Bobcats                 14:39.3  7:52 
     47   42 6105 Isabella Hellenbrand       6 Marshall Middle School          14:40.1  7:53 
     48   43 5857 Ava Mueller                6 Clinton Bobcats                 14:43.8  7:55 
     49      6641 Kaitlyn Krug                 Stateline Home School           14:47.0  7:56 
     50      6638 Grace Kirchhoff              Stateline Home School           14:47.1  7:56 
     51   44 5851 Hudson Greer               6 Clinton Bobcats                 14:53.3  8:00 
     52      6247 Kaydence Flannery          7 Monroe                          14:53.8  8:00 
     53   45 5951 Sophie Tedesco             8 Evansville                      14:55.3  8:01 
     54   46 6104 Grace Hellenbrand          7 Marshall Middle School          15:01.7  8:04 
     55      6236 Karlee Boll                6 Monroe                          15:02.9  8:05 
     56   47 6106 Lizzy Yanke                7 Marshall Middle School          15:03.1  8:05 
     57   48 6747 Katherine Pronschinske     3 Tri State Homeschool            15:04.2  8:06 
     58      6238 Marlies Brandli            6 Monroe                          15:04.4  8:06 
     59   49 5756 Mackenzie Stampfl          8 Belleville                      15:06.0  8:07 
     60   50 6102 Erika Dugan                8 Marshall Middle School          15:06.9  8:07 
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     61   51 5746 Morgan Bagley              7 Belleville                      15:09.5  8:08 
     62      5871 Hypatia Newton             7 Eagle School                    15:10.8  8:09 
     63      5714 Myah Johnson               6 Albany                          15:11.3  8:09 
     64      5710 Alana Durtschi             6 Albany                          15:12.0  8:10 
     65   52 5913 McKenna Schneeberger       7 Edgerton Middle school          15:16.2  8:12 
     66   53 6341 Annaka Boldebuck           7 New Glarus/Monticello           15:17.0  8:12 
     67      5790 Anna Skoumal               8 Brodhead/Juda                   15:19.8  8:14 
     68      6808 Tirzah Caminiti            4 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     15:21.5  8:15 
     69      6640 Hannah Krug                  Stateline Home School           15:23.5  8:16 
     70   54 6003 Anastasia Tejeda           8 Holy Family MS                  15:25.3  8:17 
     71   55 5904 Kylie Cornett              8 Edgerton Middle school          15:27.5  8:18 
     72   56 6744 Jaylyn Klar                6 Tri State Homeschool            15:34.3  8:22 
     73   57 6745 Audrey North               6 Tri State Homeschool            15:37.3  8:23 
     74   58 5903 Hannah Brunner             7 Edgerton Middle school          15:41.7  8:26 
     75   59 5846 Faith Brown                7 Clinton Bobcats                 15:42.1  8:26 
     76      6649 Charity Steurer              Stateline Home School           15:42.6  8:26 
     77   60 5906 Dakota Donnelly            7 Edgerton Middle school          15:45.6  8:28 
     78   61 5998 Therese Leone              6 Holy Family MS                  15:47.9  8:29 
     79   62 5852 Abbi Grenawalt             7 Clinton Bobcats                 15:48.3  8:29 
     80   63 6743 Hannah Klar                8 Tri State Homeschool            15:48.6  8:29 
     81      5723 Rachel Wildt               6 Albany                          15:53.9  8:32 
     82      5872 mira Patel                 6 Eagle School                    15:54.9  8:33 
     83   64 5933 Finley Baumberger          6 Evansville                      15:56.3  8:33 
     84   65 6000 Philomena Ruth             5 Holy Family MS                  15:59.1  8:35 
     85      6264 Jordyn Williams-Mcnett     7 Monroe                          16:09.2  8:40 
     86      5785 Taylor Midthun             8 Brodhead/Juda                   16:21.6  8:47 
     87      5942 Lexi Klitzman              6 Evansville                      16:21.7  8:47 
     88   66 5848 Emma Cary                  7 Clinton Bobcats                 16:32.9  8:53 
     89   67 5754 Gina Salmela               8 Belleville                      16:36.5  8:55 
     90      6240 Skye Dickson               6 Monroe                          16:43.6  8:59 
     91      6263 Emily Sutter               7 Monroe                          16:54.8  9:05 
     92      5858 Anneea Riley               7 Clinton Bobcats                 17:00.5  9:08 
     93   68 6004 Kathrine Tobias            7 Holy Family MS                  17:05.6  9:11 
     94   69 6351 Rachel Niceschwander       8 New Glarus/Monticello           17:06.0  9:11 
     95      6650 Hannah Stapelmann            Stateline Home School           17:10.4  9:13 
     96      6006 Clare Yanke                7 Holy Family MS                  17:10.6  9:13 
     97      6604 Cecilia Speece             7 Saint Ambrose Academy           17:22.1  9:20 
     98      6652 Adeline Walsh                Stateline Home School           17:22.6  9:20 
     99      6813 Cora Hanson                6 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     17:22.7  9:20 
    100   70 5749 Brieleigh Keifer           8 Belleville                      17:23.0  9:20 
    101      6246 Hadyn Field                6 Monroe                          17:23.3  9:20 
    102      5997 Brigid Howard              7 Holy Family MS                  17:23.5  9:20 
    103      6609 Mary Tejeda                7 Saint Ambrose Academy           17:26.2  9:22 
    104      5943 MacKenzie Kostroun         6 Evansville                      17:27.8  9:23 
    105      6646 Esther Rolsma                Stateline Home School           17:32.2  9:25 
    106      6610 Hannah Thompson            6 Saint Ambrose Academy           17:33.0  9:25 
    107      5938 Emma Hammond               6 Evansville                      17:55.8  9:38 
    108      5799 Hannah Withrow             7 Brodhead/Juda                   18:05.1  9:43 
    109      5914 Anabelle Stinski           7 Edgerton Middle school          18:11.8  9:46 
    110      5855 Gabi Liendo                7 Clinton Bobcats                 18:13.7  9:47 
    111      6234 Ellery Bazley              8 Monroe                          18:17.3  9:49 
    112      6248 Alyssa Hartwig             6 Monroe                          18:21.4  9:51 
    113      5849 Paige Dammon               6 Clinton Bobcats                 18:22.8  9:52 
    114   71 6753 Lillian Stader             6 Tri State Homeschool            18:26.1  9:54 
    115      5908 Olivia Guertin             7 Edgerton Middle school          18:27.9  9:55 
    116   72 5748 Annika Esselstrom          7 Belleville                      18:30.6  9:56 
    117      5853 Delaney Hahn               8 Clinton Bobcats                 18:51.3 10:07 
    118   73 6740 Katrina Gressman           8 Tri State Homeschool            19:15.3 10:20 
    119      6005 Anna Treichel              8 Holy Family MS                  19:19.3 10:22 
    120      6249 Mia Hodson                 6 Monroe                          20:02.3 10:45 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ======= ===== 
    121      6647 Hannah Rolsma                Stateline Home School           20:04.3 10:47 
    122      5910 Lily Laksowski             7 Edgerton Middle school          20:17.1 10:53 
    123      6642 Caroline Otto                Stateline Home School           20:35.3 11:03 
    124      6260 Desirae Signer             6 Monroe                          20:47.2 11:10 
    125   74 6751 Sarah Beth Sigwarth        6 Tri State Homeschool            20:53.8 11:13 
    126      5905 Ava Cross                  7 Edgerton Middle school          21:23.1 11:29 
    127      5797 Amanda Visger              8 Brodhead/Juda                   21:26.5 11:31 
    128      6749 Rachel Romaine             8 Tri State Homeschool            22:04.2 11:51 
    129      6600 Melissa Litonjua           8 Saint Ambrose Academy           22:56.4 12:19 
    130      6653 Nikkie Wright                Stateline Home School           24:21.7 13:05 
    131      6750 Taylor Runde               6 Tri State Homeschool            25:08.9 13:30 
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  1.    35  Stateline Home School                 (13:03.2  65:15.7 0:58.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Molly Claire Vogel           12:40.4
  2      3  Kiarra Henkel             Sr 12:44.9
  3      7  Lorna Greenberg           Sr 13:05.7
  4      8  Eliza Pfarr               Sr 13:05.9
  5     15  Elizabeth Kirchhoff          13:38.8
  6   ( 16) Abigail Kirchhoff            13:40.8
  7   ( 31) Aleigha Standerwick          14:14.7
  
  2.    40  Albany                                (13:08.2  65:40.6 0:34.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Emileigh Dallman           8 12:49.2
  2      6  Linsey Mueller             7 13:01.3
  3      9  McKenna Broughton          7 13:06.0
  4     10  Payton Wacholz             8 13:20.9
  5     11  Ava Ahnen                  6 13:23.2
  6   ( 14) Kaiya Zurfluh              8 13:36.5
  7   ( 22) Avary Briggs               6 13:53.6
  
  3.   104  New Glarus/Monticello                 (13:51.8  69:18.6 0:36.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Karley Michels             8 13:31.2
  2     18  Whitney Disch              7 13:45.3
  3     19  Dayna Karls                8 13:49.0
  4     27  Tenley Faber               7 14:05.5
  5     28  Annie Fuller               8 14:07.6
  6   ( 53) Annaka Boldebuck           7 15:17.0
  7   ( 69) Rachel Niceschwander       8 17:06.0
  
  4.   112  Evansville                            (13:43.1  68:35.4 2:13.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Madeline Stuart            8 12:12.6
  2     13  Sydney Hazard              8 13:34.9
  3     24  Rosemary Gallagher         6 13:59.8
  4     35  Megan Klinger              8 14:21.7
  5     39  Kendra Finfrock            7 14:26.4
  6   ( 45) Sophie Tedesco             8 14:55.3
  7   ( 64) Finley Baumberger          6 15:56.3
  
  5.   132  Monroe                                (14:02.7  70:13.5 0:25.5)
====================================================
  1     20  Kaitlyn Elgin              8 13:50.3
  2     23  Alziry Ocampo              7 13:56.4
  3     26  Jadyn Elgin                6 14:02.6
  4     30  Elsa Schaefer              8 14:08.4
  5     33  Paige Jenisek              8 14:15.8
  6   ( 34) Alyssa Roelle              8 14:20.2
  7   ( 40) Lauren Coppes              7 14:37.7
  
  6.   190  Edgerton Middle school                (14:35.8  72:58.7 1:44.0)
====================================================
  1     17  Ruby Schieldt              8 13:43.5
  2     29  Isabel Kotnour             7 14:08.0
  3     37  Jessi Salimes              7 14:23.5
  4     52  McKenna Schneeberger       7 15:16.2
  5     55  Kylie Cornett              8 15:27.5
  6   ( 58) Hannah Brunner             7 15:41.7
  7   ( 60) Dakota Donnelly            7 15:45.6
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  7.   208  Clinton Bobcats                       (14:46.2  73:50.7 1:49.9)
====================================================
  1     21  Gia Busceama               6 13:52.2
  2     41  Ashley Duffy               8 14:39.3
  3     43  Ava Mueller                6 14:43.8
  4     44  Hudson Greer               6 14:53.3
  5     59  Faith Brown                7 15:42.1
  6   ( 62) Abbi Grenawalt             7 15:48.3
  7   ( 66) Emma Cary                  7 16:32.9
  
  8.   208  Holy Family MS                        (14:46.7  73:53.3 1:46.3)
====================================================
  1     25  Cecilia Skalsky            5 14:01.6
  2     32  Clara Powless              8 14:15.7
  3     36  Emma Stevenson             8 14:22.8
  4     54  Anastasia Tejeda           8 15:25.3
  5     61  Therese Leone              6 15:47.9
  6   ( 65) Philomena Ruth             5 15:59.1
  7   ( 68) Kathrine Tobias            7 17:05.6
  
  9.   223  Marshall Middle School                (14:51.2  74:15.7 0:43.0)
====================================================
  1     38  Brynn Frank                8 14:23.9
  2     42  Isabella Hellenbrand       6 14:40.1
  3     46  Grace Hellenbrand          7 15:01.7
  4     47  Lizzy Yanke                7 15:03.1
  5     50  Erika Dugan                8 15:06.9
  
 10.   242  Belleville                            (15:26.7  77:13.4 4:24.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Lainey Winkers             7 12:58.4
  2     49  Mackenzie Stampfl          8 15:06.0
  3     51  Morgan Bagley              7 15:09.5
  4     67  Gina Salmela               8 16:36.5
  5     70  Brieleigh Keifer           8 17:23.0
  6   ( 72) Annika Esselstrom          7 18:30.6
  
 11.   295  Tri State Homeschool                  (16:06.1  80:30.5 3:21.9)
====================================================
  1     48  Katherine Pronschinske     3 15:04.2
  2     56  Jaylyn Klar                6 15:34.3
  3     57  Audrey North               6 15:37.3
  4     63  Hannah Klar                8 15:48.6
  5     71  Lillian Stader             6 18:26.1
  6   ( 73) Katrina Gressman           8 19:15.3
  7   ( 74) Sarah Beth Sigwarth        6 20:53.8


